9:00 A.M.
9:05 A.M.

9:20 A.M.

9:35 A.M.

9:50 A.M.

10:05 A.M.

10:20 A.M.

10:40 A.M.
11:00 A.m.
11:05 A.M.
11:15 A.M.
11:20 A.M.
11:25 AMm.
11:30 A.M.

NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

RADIATION ONCOLOGISTS

COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Friday May 2, 2008
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
Delta Chelsea Hotel Toronto

Room: SEYMOUR

Chair: John Hay

INTRODUCTION

A PHASE Il STUDY OF INVOLVED NODE-RADIOTHERAPY (INRT) FOR EARLY
STAGE HODGKIN'S LYMPHOMA PATIENTS TREATED WITH CHEMOTHERAPY

ROLE OF CRANIAL IRRADIATION IN EXTENSIVE STAGE SMALL CELL LUNG
CANCER — A COMPARATIVE RANDOMIZED STUDY

A PROSPECTIVE STUDY OF STANDARD VERSUS HYPOFRACTIONATED
RADIOTHERAPY WITH CONCURRENT TEMOZOLOMIDE FOR NEWLY
DIAGNOSED GLIOBLASTOMA MULTIFORME

PosT-OPERATIVE RADIOSURGERY TO THE TUMOR BED FOLLOWING
RESECTION OF A SINGLE METASTASIS

RADIOFREQUENCY ABLATION VERSUS STEREOTACTIC BODY RADIATION
THERAPY FOR COLORECTAL LIVER METASTASES

NEOADJUVANT AND ADJUVANT TREATMENT FOR RESECTABLE GASTRIC
CANCER - TWO TRIALS

BREAK

UPDATE BR.25

BONE METASTASES PAIN FLARE TRIAL, COMPANION STUDY
UPDATE SC.20

UPDATE MA.33

BR.28 ISSUES FOR DISCUSSION

RADIATION ONCOLOGY QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMITTEE:

JOHN HAY

NASEER AHMED

VIJAY KUNDAPUR

JIDONG LIAN

DAVID ROBERGE

LAURA DAWSON

JOLIE RINGASH

PATRICK CHEUNG
CARLO DEANGELIS
JACKSON WU

IvOo OLIVOTTO

ANDREA BEZJAK

e WHERE Do WE STAND WITH QA AND ACCREDITATION FOR IMRT TRIALS?

e« UPDATE ON COLLABORATIVE EFFORTS WITH RCET AND QARC
e DEVELOPMENT OF AN NCIC CTG IMAGE REPOSITORY

¢ NOMENCLATURE FOR STRUCTURES AND CONTOURING VOLUMES FOR IMRT



