NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

RADIATION ONCOLOGISTS COMMITTEE

Agenda

Friday May 2, 2008 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Delta Chelsea Hotel Toronto Room: SEYMOUR

Chair: John Hay

9:00 A.M.	INTRODUCTION	JOHN HAY
9:05 a.m.	A Phase II Study of Involved Node-Radiotherapy (INRT) for Early Stage Hodgkin's Lymphoma Patients Treated with Chemotherapy	NASEER AHMED
9:20 a.m.	ROLE OF CRANIAL IRRADIATION IN EXTENSIVE STAGE SMALL CELL LUNG CANCER – A COMPARATIVE RANDOMIZED STUDY	VIJAY KUNDAPUR
9:35 a.m.	A PROSPECTIVE STUDY OF STANDARD VERSUS HYPOFRACTIONATED RADIOTHERAPY WITH CONCURRENT TEMOZOLOMIDE FOR NEWLY DIAGNOSED GLIOBLASTOMA MULTIFORME	JIDONG LIAN
9:50 a.m.	POST-OPERATIVE RADIOSURGERY TO THE TUMOR BED FOLLOWING RESECTION OF A SINGLE METASTASIS	DAVID ROBERGE
10:05 А.М.	RADIOFREQUENCY ABLATION VERSUS STEREOTACTIC BODY RADIATION THERAPY FOR COLORECTAL LIVER METASTASES	LAURA DAWSON
10:20 А.М.	NEOADJUVANT AND ADJUVANT TREATMENT FOR RESECTABLE GASTRIC CANCER - TWO TRIALS	JOLIE RINGASH
10:40 а.м.	Вкеак	
11:00 А.М.	UPDATE BR.25	PATRICK CHEUNG
11:05 А.М.	BONE METASTASES PAIN FLARE TRIAL, COMPANION STUDY	CARLO DEANGELIS
11:15 А.М.	UPDATE SC.20	JACKSON WU
11:20 А.М.	UPDATE MA.33	Ινο Οιινοττο
11:25 А.М.	BR.28 ISSUES FOR DISCUSSION	Andrea Bezjak
11:30 а.м.	 RADIATION ONCOLOGY QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMITTEE: WHERE DO WE STAND WITH QA AND ACCREDITATION FOR IMRT TRIALS? UPDATE ON COLLABORATIVE EFFORTS WITH RCET AND QARC DEVELOPMENT OF AN NCIC CTG IMAGE REPOSITORY 	

NOMENCLATURE FOR STRUCTURES AND CONTOURING VOLUMES FOR IMRT